Hays County's Utility Usage

* Information posted in accordance with House Bill 3693, Chapter 2264-Section 2264.001(b).

Detailed bills can be obtained through the Hays County Auditor's Office in writing under the

Public Information Act:

County Auditor
712 S. Stagecoach Trail, Suite 1071
San Marcos, TX 78666

COUNTY OF HAYS

RECORD OF ELECTRICITY, WATER, AND NATURAL GAS CONSUMPTION

UTILITY BILLS PAID IN NOVEMBER 2014

ELECTRIC CONSUMPTION
City of San Marcos
Pedernales Electric Co-Op - Buildings
Pedernales Electric Co-Op - Non Buildings
Bluebonnet Electric Co-Op
Other Companies
Total

WATER CONSUMPTION
City of San Marcos
City of Kyle
Other Companies
Total

NATURAL GAS CONSUMPTION
CenterPoint Energy

CenterPoint Energy

Wimberley Hydro Gas Co.- Propane/Cyclin

SEWER
City of San Marcos
City of Kyle

DRAINAGE
City San Marcos

Metered Amount Units

632,420 KWH
67,021 KWH
195 KWH
77,856 KWH
KWH
777,492 KWH

Metered Amount Units

1,776,933 Gallons
1,000 Gallons
45,930 Gallons

1,823,863 Gallons

Metered Amount Units

745 CCF
235 MCF
75.4 Gallons

Metered Amount Units

1,776,507 Gallons
1,000 Gallons

1,777,507 Gallons
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Aggregate Costs
68,736.83
7,536.72

291.28

8,450.78

85,015.61

Aggregate Costs
13,199.43

41.17

2,391.09
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15,631.69

Aggregate Costs
646.60

1,746.52

263.90
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2,657.02

Aggregate Costs
13,157.44
39.91

13,197.35

Aggregate Costs
1,619.74
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1,619.74



