## Hays County's Utility Usage

\* Information posted in accordance with House Bill 3693, Chapter 2264-Section 2264.001(b).

Detailed bills can be obtained through the Hays County Auditor's Office in writing under the Public Information Act:

County Auditor 712 S. Stagecoach Trail, Suite 1071 San Marcos, TX 78666

## COUNTY OF HAYS RECORD OF ELECTRICITY, WATER, AND NATURAL GAS CONSUMPTION UTILITY BILLS PAID IN NOVEMBER 2014

ELECTRIC CONSUMPTION	Metered Amount Units		Aggregate Costs
City of San Marcos	632,420 KWH	\$	68,736.83
Pedernales Electric Co-Op - Buildings	67,021 KWH		7,536.72
Pedernales Electric Co-Op - Non Buildings	195 KWH	\$ \$	291.28
Bluebonnet Electric Co-Op	77,856 KWH	\$	8,450.78
Other Companies	KWH	Ť	-,
Total	777,492 KWH	\$	85,015.61
WATER CONSUMPTION	Metered Amount Units		Aggregate Costs
City of San Marcos	1,776,933 Gallons	\$	13,199.43
City of Kyle	1,000 Gallons	\$	41.17
Other Companies	45,930 Gallons	\$	2,391.09
Total	1,823,863 Gallons	\$	15,631.69
NATURAL GAS CONSUMPTION	Metered Amount Units		Aggregate Costs
NATURAL GAS CONSUMPTION CenterPoint Energy	<u>Metered Amount</u> <u>Units</u> 745 CCF	\$	Aggregate Costs 646.60
CenterPoint Energy	745 CCF		646.60
CenterPoint Energy CenterPoint Energy	745 CCF 235 MCF	\$ \$ \$ <b>\$</b>	646.60 1,746.52
CenterPoint Energy CenterPoint Energy Wimberley Hydro Gas Co Propane/Cyclin	745 CCF 235 MCF 75.4 Gallons		646.60 1,746.52 263.90 <b>2,657.02</b>
CenterPoint Energy CenterPoint Energy Wimberley Hydro Gas Co Propane/Cyclin	745 CCF 235 MCF 75.4 Gallons Metered Amount Units	\$ \$ <b>\$</b>	646.60 1,746.52 263.90 <b>2,657.02</b> Aggregate Costs
CenterPoint Energy CenterPoint Energy Wimberley Hydro Gas Co Propane/Cyclin SEWER City of San Marcos	745 CCF 235 MCF 75.4 Gallons <u>Metered Amount</u> <u>Units</u> 1,776,507 Gallons	\$ \$ \$	646.60 1,746.52 263.90 <b>2,657.02</b> <u>Aggregate Costs</u> 13,157.44
CenterPoint Energy CenterPoint Energy Wimberley Hydro Gas Co Propane/Cyclin	745 CCF 235 MCF 75.4 Gallons <u>Metered Amount</u> <u>Units</u> 1,776,507 Gallons 1,000 Gallons	\$ \$ \$ \$	646.60 1,746.52 263.90 <b>2,657.02</b> <u>Aggregate Costs</u> 13,157.44 39.91
CenterPoint Energy CenterPoint Energy Wimberley Hydro Gas Co Propane/Cyclin SEWER City of San Marcos	745 CCF 235 MCF 75.4 Gallons <u>Metered Amount</u> <u>Units</u> 1,776,507 Gallons	\$ \$ \$	646.60 1,746.52 263.90 <b>2,657.02</b> <u>Aggregate Costs</u> 13,157.44
CenterPoint Energy CenterPoint Energy Wimberley Hydro Gas Co Propane/Cyclin SEWER City of San Marcos	745 CCF 235 MCF 75.4 Gallons <u>Metered Amount</u> <u>Units</u> 1,776,507 Gallons 1,000 Gallons	\$ \$ \$ \$	646.60 1,746.52 263.90 <b>2,657.02</b> <u>Aggregate Costs</u> 13,157.44 39.91

DRAINAGE	Aggregate Costs
City San Marcos	\$ 1,619.74
	\$ 1,619.74